
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 43 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73086607 7PSSDB 21.49 5.95 127.87

73086658 P3 - 116973 5PSSDB 21.51 3.50 75.29

73086680 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 21.55 4.95 106.67

73086728 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.38 4.95 105.83

73086777 P3 - 117782 10PSSDA 21.46 5.70 122.32

73086833 P3 - 117603 5PSSDB 21.53 4.55 97.96

73086866 P3 - 115381 5PSSDB 21.46 6.20 133.05

73086928 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 21.53 4.95 106.57

73086950 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.46 4.95 106.23

73086983 P3 - (118469) Small Sliders - Gessner 7PSSDB 21.47 6.40 137.41

73087025 P3 - (102409) Beckendorff Rd St Ded. 4 7PSSDB 21.49 3.70 79.51

73087058 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.52 4.95 106.52

73087087 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 21.38 5.15 110.11

73087129 P3 - 117490 10PSSDA 21.45 4.55 97.60

73087145 P3 - (114351) FULSHEAR LAKES REC CTR & CREEKSIDE SEC 5 WSD 7PSSDB 21.50 6.20 133.30

73087198 P3 - 117603 5PSSDB 21.48 4.55 97.73

73087240 P3 - (118469) Small Sliders - Gessner 5PSSDB 21.41 6.40 137.02

73087293 P3 - (111557) Pelican Kingsland Apartaments - HUNDSON CROSSING - T 10PSSDA 21.51 4.55 97.87

73087340 P3 - 110582 5PSSDB 21.39 4.95 105.88

73087374 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 10PSSDA 21.33 4.95 105.58

73087416 P3 - (116457) Jordan Ranch SEC 51 & 55 WSDP 5PSSDB 21.34 5.45 116.30

73087471 P3 - 117603 5PSSDB 21.48 4.55 97.73

73087514 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.48 4.95 106.33

73087552 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 21.44 5.70 122.21

73087604 P3 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 21.43 5.45 116.79

73087640 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 21.54 4.55 98.01

73087685 P3 - 115381 5PSSDB 21.55 6.20 133.61

73087738 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 21.31 4.55 96.96

73087795 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 21.40 4.95 105.93

73087842 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 21.38 3.35 71.62

73087860 P3 - 117603 5PSSDB 21.40 4.55 97.37

73087958 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 21.50 5.70 122.55

73088000 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 21.48 5.15 110.62

73088088 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 21.49 4.95 106.38

73088149 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 21.39 3.35 71.66

73088175 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 21.53 5.15 110.88
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73088205 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 21.48 4.95 106.33

73088247 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 21.48 5.70 122.44

73088301 P3 - 120375 7PSSDB 21.39 5.45 116.58

73088346 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 21.37 4.55 97.23

73088381 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 5PSSDB 21.34 5.15 109.90

73088436 P3 - 117782 5PSSDB 21.28 5.70 121.30

73088485 10PSSDA 21.27 4.55 96.78

4645.83

5% -232.29

SUBTOTAL 4413.54

-$110.88

TOTAL $4302.66

P3 - 117490

Fuel


	03-07-2025 to 03-13-2025



